
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
11 
31 
36 
75 
5 

712 
23 
43 

265 
88 
13 
51 
22 
95 
42 
59 
39 

222 

Name 
FRANCISCO M. BOBATO 
FABIO STELLE 
WILLIAN DOS PASSOS 
VINICIUS KAVILHUKA 
FLAVIO MENDES 
COELHO BALABUCH 
JAISSON ARSO 
HAMILTON MORACH 
RODOLFO COMPAGNONI 
RAFAEL WIELENSKI 
LUIZ G. BARBOSA 
DARIO A. RIBEIRO 
CELSO RIBAS 
CLEVERSON PETRICH 
SILVANA DA SILVA 
JEFERSON SIDORAK 
VINICIUS METZGER 
ANTONIO BARAUSSE 

Class 
A 
A 
B 
B 
A 
A 
B 
A 
A 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 

Laps 
7 
8 
8 
7 
3 
6 
7 
8 
4 
4 
4 
7 
7 
7 
5 
7 
7 
7 

Best Tm 
1:04.178 
1:04.431 
1:08.487 
1:09.247 
1:09.319 
1:09.456 
1:09.848 
1:10.040 
1:10.155 
1:11.095 
1:11.716 
1:12.263 
1:12.606 
1:12.996 
1:14.327 
1:14.577 
1:14.861 
1:18.591 

Diff 

0.253 
4.309 
5.069 
5.141 
5.278 
5.670 
5.862 
5.977 
6.917 
7.538 
8.085 
8.428 
8.818 

10.149 
10.399 
10.683 
14.413 

Gap 

0.253 
4.056 
0.760 
0.072 
0.137 
0.392 
0.192 
0.115 
0.940 
0.621 
0.547 
0.343 
0.390 
1.331 
0.250 
0.284 
3.730 

In Lap 
7 
5 
5 
7 
2 
6 
4 
6 
4 
2 
4 
6 
3 
6 
5 
6 
6 
7 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Orbits 
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5a ETAPA- COPA VNT PARANA 
SUPER CHEVY A/B 

2o TREINO LIVRE - CHEVY 

Practice started at 10:45:32 

AUT DE SAO JOSE DOS PINHAIS 1,650 km 

20/09/2015 00:01 

HORARIO DE DIVULGAÇÃO___:___


